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Name Role Email Phone Number 

Production Team 

Domenic Bisesti Director/Choreographer make@domenic.work (727) 290-5522 

Troy Reamsnyder Asst. Director troy_armand10@hotmail.com (727) 492-7267 

David Estevez Music Director david@davidestevez.com (305) 804-9403 

Vicki Flores Stage Manager vickiflo55@gmail.com (813) 727-0597 

Griffin Spriggs Asst. Stage Manager griffinspriggs@gmail.com (727) 804-3525 

Tom Hansen Set Designer hansenscenic@gmail.com (615) 720-0192 

Debi Lastinger Costume Designer dkcostumes@savky.com (813) 368-1593 

Brad Fetter Lighting Designer brad@bradfetterdesign.com (214) 542-8740 

Buck Snow Sound Engineer buck@bucksnowmixing.com (818) 220-6192 

Rose Gillespie Props Designer rosieme133@gmail.com (772) 539-2328 

Cast 

Aidan Anderson Islander aidananderson1213@gmail.com (727) 273-4787 

Ashton Cote Islander mcote234@gmail.com (727) 254-7640 

Paige Crockett Islander paigeccrockett@gmail.com (727) 481-1137 

Hallie Delhagen Jamal halliebd7@gmail.com (727) 678-4144 

Emma Foroutan Tammy emmaforoutan@msn.com (727) 430-8409 

Steven Fox Tully scfox2@gmail.com (727) 748-6427 

Rose Gillespie Parrothead rosieme133@gmail.com (772) 539-2328 

Jay Heatherly Islander heatherlyjohn@gmail.com (334) 559-3462 

Arbie Ignacio Islander ronbert.ignacio@gmail.com (727) 459-7038 

Kayley Jewel Rachel kayley.jewel@yahoo.com (727) 410-0722 

Emma Kubly Islander emmakubly@gmail.com (727) 251-9854 

Emily Molinaro Islander emloring21@gmail.com (727) 657-2255 

Gloria Moranski Parrothead gloriam9@juno.com (727) 946-1309 

Matthew Morris Brick immattmorris@gmail.com (727) 742-3404 

Rico Navedo Islander antoniocasby@gmail.com (727) 225-8432 

Rick Nymeyer J.D. nymeyer@comcast.net (574) 596-0825 

David O’Brien Parrothead reojodob78@gmail.com (727) 244-4857 

Syeeta Robinson-DeBerg Marley sweetrob3225@gmail.com (727) 423-6316 

Emily Sklaver Islander emilysklaver@live.com (217) 848-2211 
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Name Role Email Phone Number 

Cast (Cont’d) 

Michelle Stratton Islander shellyfreebird@yahoo.com (727) 331-0775 

Eight O’ Clock Theatre Staff 

Amy Fee Production Manager feefam17@gmail.com (813) 545-8447 

James Grenelle Artistic Coordinator krazy4u632@verizon.net (727) 742-7470 

Paige Crockett Development Manager paige@eightoclocktheatre.com (727) 481-1137 

Betsy Byrd Business Manager betsybbyrd@gmail.com (727) 421-5562 

Domenic Bisesti Techincal Director make@domenic.work (727) 290-5522 

Debbi Lastinger Costume Coordinator dkcostumes@savky.com (813) 368-1593 

Julie Johnston Graphic Designer johnstongraphicdesigner@gmail.com (727) 434-3344 

Central Park Performing Arts Center Resources 

Box Office Phone Number (727) 587-6793 

Main Office Phone Number (727) 587-6751 

Website largoarts.com 
	


